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Business Administration Diploma

Course Code

ENGI101
COM106
MATIT10
ECO105
BUS102

1. YEAR/ 1.
SEMESTER

TEC215

Course Name Credit | ECTS

English for Business |
Infroduction to Computers
Math for Business & Economics |
Microeconomics

Introduction to Business

* Standards, Technical Regulations & First Aid in
Life Aspects

ENG211
LAW107
ECO207
TQM114
MKT210
ACCI105

1. YEAR / 2.
SEMESTER

English for Business |l

*Infroduction fo International Law
Macroeconomics

Infroduction to Quality Assurance
Modern Marketing

Fundamentals for Accounting

BUS118
ACC213
S1S218
HGT110
BUS245
HRM230

2. YEAR /1.
SEMESTER

Administrative Communications 1

Financial Accounting |

Stafistics |

Intro to Hospitality Management
*Business & Financial Management
Fundamentals For HR

BUS228
ACC320
PRM234
SOC201
BCN260
MGT240

2. YEAR /2.
SEMESTER

Administrative Communications 2
Financial Accounting |l

Project Management

Sociology

Fundamentals of Blockchain
Performance Management |




